
First Name Last Name Company Title Email Address
Tiffany Adams AddOn Networks tiffany.victoria.adams@gmail.com
Ammar Al Omari DHCD Senior Telecommunication/Broadband Project ManagerAmmar.AlOmari@dhcd.virginia.gov
David Albo Williams Mullen dalbo@williamsmullen.com
Misty Allen Comcast Region Vice President Government and Regulatory Affairsmisty_allen@comcast.com
Kevin Bar DHCD LECAP Administrator kevin.barr@dhcd.virginia.gov
Eric Beach Gloucester County CIO ebeach@gloucesterva.info
Jeffrey Beekhoo Broadband Telecom Services, LLC President kellyj@broadband-telecom.com
Joseph Beekman Connect Humanity Investments Consultant jay@connecthumanity.fund
Jeremy Bennett Virginia Association of Counties Director of Intergovernmental Affairs jbennett@vaco.org
Kodi Berger Kimley-Horn Consultant kodi.berger@kimley-horn.com
Omar Bhatti DHCD Program Administrator omar.bhatti@dhcd.virginia.gov
Warren Blanchard Potomac Strategy Consultants
Kayla Bravo DHCD Broadband Intern kayla.bravo@dhcd.virginia.gov
Lawrence Britton Salesman Vermeer All Roads lbritton@vermeerallroads.com
Kerashia Brown Cox Communications Professional Educator kerashia.brown@cox.com
Bill Buchannon BARC Electric Cooperative CEO bbuchanan@barcelectric.com
Rob Bullington Virginia Municipal League Director of Communications rbullington@vml.org
Josette Bulova Virginia Municipal League Policy Communications Coordinator jbulova@vml.org
Johnika Byrd Cox Communications Johnika.Byrd@cox.com
Bryan Byrd Shentel Government and Community Affairs Specialistbryan.byrd@emp.shentel.com
Kathy Byron Commonwealth of Virginia
Anna Callicoat Vantage Point Solutions Manager of Customer Relations anna.callicoat@vantagepnt.com
Tony Carter Point Broadband General Manager anthony.carter@point-broadband.com
Carl Caudill DHCD Telecommunication/Broadband Project Managercarl.caudill@dhcd.virginia.gov
Abhalish Chandel Virginia Tech Assistant Professor & Extension Specialist, Precision Ag Technologies & Data Management
Cindy Church The Library of Virginia Continuing Education Consultant & E-Rate Coordinatorcindy.church@lva.virginia.gov
Eric Collins Charter Communications Director of Government Relations eric.collins@charter.com
Greg Coltrain RiverStreet Networks VP Business Development gregcoltrain@myriverstreet.net
David Coombs Comcast Sr Director Comcast Business david_coombs@comcast.com
Jenny Cord Orange County Broadband AuthorityBusiness Operations Manager jcord@fiberlync.net
Eric Cramer RiverStreet Networks President / CEO ericcramer@myriverstreet.net
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Scott Crawford VA811 President & CEO scrawford@va811.com
Kristen Dahlman VACAP Director of Program kdahlman@vacap.org
Tim Dantas Mr. Pave President tim@mrpave.com
Kristen Davis Team Fishel Senior Project Manager kdavis01@teamfishel.com
Julie Donaldson Sports Media Host
Paul Drumright Goochland County Community Affairs Manager pdrumwright@goochlandva.us
Ashley Dugan Cox Communciations Government Affairs Sr. Analyst ashley.dugan2@cox.com
Crystal Duke Breezeline Grants and Funding Manager cduke@breezeline.com
Terry Ellis Comcast Vice President, Government and Regulatory Affairsterry_ellis@comcast.com
Stuart French Shentel Governtment and Community Affairs stuart.french@emp.shentel.com
Sadie Gary VA/MD/DE Assocation of Electric CoopsManager, Division of External Affairs
Gregory Gency Hellermanntyton GGency@htamericas.com
Andy Gibson S&N Communications VP of Design and Fiber Optic Services
Gorjan Gjorgjievski Thomas Jefferson PDC VATI Project Assistant gorjang@tjpdc.org
Mason Gragg Mount Rogers PDC Project Manager mgragg@mrpdc.org
Renee Gray Cox Communications Engineering Support Specialist renee.gray@cox.com
Willie Greene City of Galax Mayor dwoodel@galaxva.com
Beth Greene Department of Agriculture and ForestryDeputy Secretary
Hayden Grim RSM Management Consultant hayden.grim@rsmus.com
Steven Gross Teracom Sales Partner steven.gross@teracomsales.com
Joe Guthrie VDACS Commissioner
Cory Hall S&N Communications Local Manager- Fiber Services chall@sncomm.com
Lonnie Hamilton DHCD Broadband Planner Lonnie.hamilton@dhcd.virginia.gov
Brian Hamilton Montgomery County, VA Economic Development Director hamiltonbt@montgomerycountyva.gov
Randy Hamm Point Broadband Construction Manager randy.hamm@point-broadband.com
Nick Hamner Orange County Broadband AuthorityGeneral Manager nhamner@fiberlync.net
Rodney Hathaway New Kent County County Administrator rahathaway@newkent-va.us
Erik Hawkins Calix Senior Manager  erik.hawkins@calix.com
Cliff Hayes City of Portsmouth Chief Information Officer hayesc@portsmouthva.gov
Gregson Haynes Team Fishel Senior Project Manager gnm1013@gmail.com
Senator Chris Head Virginia Senate
James Heo Cox Communications Manager, Government Affairs
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Sarah Holman Nelson Cable sarahholman2@gmail.com
Tamarah Holmes DHCD Director, Office of Broadband tamarah.holmes@dhcd.virginia.gov
Brian Horn DHCD Director
Jorg Huckabee-MayfieldVDOT Assistant Director, Office of Land Use jorg.huckabee-Mayfield@vdot.virginia.gov
James Hutzler Virginia Association of Counties Government Relations Associate
Stephen Iannazzi Cox Communications Director, Government Affairs steve.iannazzi@cox.com
James Illicete DHCD Telecommunication/Broadband Project Managerjames.illicete@dhcd.virginia
Nicholas Inge Salesman Vermeer All Roads binge@vermeerallroads.com
Betty Isemann Supply Solutions Sales bisemann1@gmail.com
Brandon Jackson Chief of Staff Virginia House of Delegates bjackson@house.virginia.gov
Richard Jenkins USDA General Field Representative richard.jenkins@usda.gov
LaKiesha Jones Cox Communications lakiesha.jones@coxautoinc.com
Katelyn Jordan Virginia Farm Bureau Local & State Advocacy Specialist katelyn.jordan@vafb.com
Lesa Kaye Boateng Fairfax County
Emily Keshap Vernonburg Group Public Policy Associate emily@vernonburggroup.com
Christina Kinne DHCD Program Analyst christina.kinne@dhcd.virginia.gov
Chuck Kirby Virginia Innovation Partnerships Corporation
Tracy Kubicz Cox Communications Community Access Liaison Tracy.Kubicz@cox.com
Chris Kyle Shentel VP chris.kyle@emp.shentel.com
Ray LaMura VCTA- Broadband Association of VirginiaPresident rlamura@vcta.com
Joe Lerch Virginia Association of Counties Director of Local Government Policy
Matt Lohr Virginia Secretary of Agriculture and Forestry
Caroline Luxhoj DHCD VATI Program Manager caroline.luxhoj@dhcd.virginia.gov
Dean Lynch Virginia Association of Counties Executive Director
Tristan Macdonald VCTA- Broadband Association of VirginiaDirector of Government Affairs tmacdonald@vcta.com
Tina Manglicmot Code VA Executive Director
Denise Manka ADB COMPANIES (CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING)SENIOR DIRECTOR DMANKA@ADB-US.COM
Vincent Masson RSM Senior Director vince.masson@rsmus.com
Christopher J. McDonald Williams Mullen Director/Government Relations cmcdonald@williamsmullen.com
Mike Meinel Riverstreet Networks Vice President of Marketing mikemeinel@myriverstreets.net
Joseph Mengedoth Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond Regional Economist
Caren Merrick Secretary of Commerce and Trade
Jeff Merritt Cox Communications jeff.merritt@cox.com
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Johnny Miles TV One Director, Content Dist & Mktg jmiles@tvone.tv
Aaron Morrison Quanta Telcom Solutions Director of Construction aaron.morrison@quantatelcom.com
J.D. Myers, II Cox Communications
Bill Newborg Breezeline Director - Government Grants & Fundingwnewborg@breezeline.com
Jacob Newton VA/MD/DE Assocation of Electric CoopsDirector of Regulatory Affairs and Counsel
Luke Nicholas DHCD Broadband Intern luke.nicholas@dhcd.virginia.gov
Jennie Nienaber Tech For Troops jennie@techfortroops.org
Sam Northington Virginia's Community Colleges Virginia Infrastructure Academy Coordinator snorthington@vccs.edu
Marissa Okes Sr. Manager, Market Development Lumos marissa.oakes@lumosfiber.com
Thomas O'Neill AlticeUSA Senior Director, Government Affairs thomas.oneill@alticeusa.com
Sarah Procaccini SBP Consulting President sarah@sbpconsulting.com
Kristie Proctor VA Rural Center Executive Director
Michael Pryor Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP mpryor@bhfs.com
John Putney Bedford County Broadband Director jputney@bedfordcountyva.gov
Cass Rasnick U.S. Department of Commerce, NTIAFederal Program Officer
Jack Raymondson Tech For Troops jraymondson@techfortroops.org
Greg Reid OpenBroadband, LLC Area Supervisor greid@openbb.net
Erin Rice Rice Cox Communications Manager of Government Affairs erin.rice@cox.com
Mike Riedel Clearfield, Inc. Regional Sales Manager mriedel@seeclearfield.com
Chadwick Rogers Virginia Department of State Police Captain/Chief Information Officer Chad.Rogers@VSP.Virginia.Gov
Edward Rowan Comcast Business edward_rowan@comcast.com
Ginger Russell Timmons Group Sr. Project Manager ginger.russell@timmons.com
David Sadler County of Caroline,  Virginia IT Director dsadler@co.caroline.va.us
Steven Sandy County of Franklin Deputy County Administrator steve.sandy@franklincountyva.gov
Richard Schollmann VBIA Executive Director vtiarich@gmail.com
Beth Sherman Cox Media Director, Marketing beth.sherman@coxmedia.com
Rob Singleton Airosmith Development Sales Executive rsingleton@airosmithdevelopment.com
Aaron Sizemore Mount Rogers Planning District CommissionExecutive Director asizemore@mrpdc.org
Donna Smith Citizens Cablevision
Travis Sparrow Henrico County - Information TechnologyDirector spa62@henrico.us
John Spilman Lumos Fiber Sr. Director, Market Development john.spilman@lumosfiber.com
Delegate KannanSrinivasan Virginia House of Delegates delksrinivasan@house.virginia.gov
Randall Stamper Virginia's Community Colleges Associate Vice Chancellor Career Education and Workforce Development
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Senator Bill Stanley Virginia Senate
Andy Stein City of Newport News Director IT steina@nnva.gov
Peter Stephenson Virginia Risk Sharing Association Local Government Specialist pstephenson@vrsa.us
Barrett Stork Cox Communications Regional Director of Government AffairsBarrett.Stork@cox.com
Evan Swartztrauber AxAdvocacy Senior Vice President
Maureen Tartaglione Cox Communications Government Affairs Manager maureen.tartaglione@cox.com
Robert Taylor RiverStreet Networks Director of Business Development & Government Affairsroberttaylor@myriverstreet.net
Tammy Theriault Cox Communications tammy.theriault@cox.com
Jill Thibault Timmons Group Sr. Project Manager jill.thibault@timmons.com
Jennifer Tillman Cox Communications Senior Manager |Digital Equity- Local Activation and Partnershipsjennifer.tillman@cox.com
Jillian Trujillo-Gonzales Team Fishel Division Manager jtrujillo-gonzalez@teamfishel.com
Chandler Vaughan DHCD Senior Policy Analyst chandler.vaughan@dhcd.virginia.gov
Kimberly Voxland VCTA- Broadband Association of VirginiaSr. Director Public Affairs kvoxland@vcta.com
Karie Walker Virginia Association of Counties Director of Programs and Development
Thomas Walls Verizon Senior Director of Government Affairs- Virginia and West Virginia
Dr. Kathy Wibberly Mid-Atlantic Telehealth Resource Center at UVADirector
Rosa Wiese Cox Communications Retail Market Manager rosa.wiese@cox.com
David Williams City of Hampton Interim CIO david.williams@hampton.gov
Derrick Williams Cox Communications Government Affairs Sr. Analyst derrick.williams@cox.com
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Assistant Professor & Extension Specialist, Precision Ag Technologies & Data Management


